HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

302172-17
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
302172-17
310710- 19
305973-35
310710- 19
307927-49
241268- 29
310710-19
310710- 19
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
310710- 19
241268- 29
307927- 49
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
307927- 49
307927-49
241382- 46
241268- 29
310710- 19
310710-19
153368-11
241382-46
302172-17
241382- 46
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
307927- 49
307927-49
241382-46
307927-49
241382-46
241268- 29
241382-46
307927-49
241268- 29
241268- 29
309914- 96
132922- 32
241382-46
310710-19
241268- 29
241382-46
305973-35
241382- 46
241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
309225- 86
310710-19
307927-49
219960- 61
305973-35
132922- 32
128255-21
241382- 46
132922- 32
310710-19

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
RENARD ERI C
DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

DEG VES FERNAND
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JACOB ANDREE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
BORZSEI
GOFFI N RENE
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent
Local it

Al SCHE-
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
RAM LLI
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
MVERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N

VERDORP
Al SCHE-
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
VI LLERS
NAMUR

MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
LOYERS

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
RAM LLI
NAMUR

EGHEZEE
MERDCRP
NAMUR

SAI NT- D

Af st and
Di st anc

165853
178076
158506

NWNPAWN

158467
173486

145686

=

o
NOWROWOOWOWONONUINOUTA AW

6
160533
157030

17
12

160316
13

17
163627
3

2
169434
21

3

14

Ri ng
Bague

101579620
103220721
100460622
100461522
103272821
101681922
103224921
101674622
114224422
101041722
101711120
114311922
101721320
104192421
104070021
104071621
103226621
101665522
101667822
103224721
108383518
101103022
100461822
103270821
103232621
101724620
100485920
101673122
101722420
103270421
101662822
104549019
101041622
101041822
100299920
101669122
107227019
101674422
108379318
105161819
100305722
100372922
103270921
100465222
100484620
100463422
101670622
104193921
101668722
101722320
101101422
101101522
103241021
101460622
101672922
101041022
101102422
101669422
101713720
101667322
104899119
101685322
101722620
100226720
101592020
103006821
103297619
104923719
103154621
118335616
101671922
103158621
105162119

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

310710- 19
132922- 32
240449- 83
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241268- 29
241382-46
189522- 81
241268- 29
105233- 85
132922- 32
241382- 46
132922- 32
189522- 81
310710- 19
282362-92
241382-46
132922- 32
241268- 29
309914- 96
189522-81
241382-46
219960- 61
105233- 85
241268- 29
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
241382- 46
241382- 46
309606- 79
153368-11
241382-46
309914- 96
189522- 81
307927- 49
307927-49
241268- 29
241382- 46
309225- 86
282362-92
307927- 49
307927-49
241268- 29
219960- 61
308421- 58
219960- 61
309225- 86
241268- 29
219960- 61
132922- 32
161547-42
105233- 85
308421- 58
189522-81
105233- 85
282362-92
132922- 32
241382-46
302526- 80
241382- 46
302526- 80
153368-11

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSE!
DECAMP ANDRE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl GARE GERARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSE!
Bl GARE GERARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
LARDI NO S M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
Bl GARE CGERARD
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEG VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
RENARD ERI C
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE FREDDY
Bl GARE GERARD
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEG VES FERNAND
JEANMART BRUNO
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEGQ VES FERNAND
LARDI NO S M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI
BALON ERI C
CAPPE ROBERT
GUI MAN NI COLAE
Bl GARE GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT
JEANMART BRUNO
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
RENARD ERI C

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

SAI NT- D
NAMUR
SPY
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
JEMEPPE
HAM S/ S
RHI SNES
NAMUR
VERDORP
NAMUR
JEMEPPE
SAI NT- D
JAUCHE
MERDCRP
NAMUR
HAM S/ S
VI LLERS
JEMEPPE
MERDCRP
WARET- L
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
LOYERS
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
TAVI ERS
VEDRI N
MERDCRP
VI LLERS
JEMEPPE
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
LOYERS
JAUCHE
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
BOUCE
WARET- L
LOYERS
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
NAMUR
VEDRI N
RHI SNES
BOUGE
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
JAUCHE
NAMUR
MERDCRP
VEDRI N
VERDORP
VEDRI N
VEDRI N

15

4
149691
22

18

23

8

24
147157
9
156146
5

25

6

2

16
178151
26

7
10
2
3
27
2
2
11
28
29
30
31
2
3
4
5
32
33
172243
2
34
3
4
19
20
12
35
6
2
21
22
13
3
157629

100372422 09.
100231820 09.
101052722 09.
112403118 10.
103010021 09.
115982719 10.
104546619 09.
101668720 10.
115340219 09.
101774720 09.
101124622 09.
100236820 09.
115982819 10.
103725019 09.
104705721 09.
101591520 09.
105853019 10.
101662522 10.
103135221 09.
101100822 09.
101699620 09.
104708721 09.
101668822 10.
103297419 10.
101122122 09.
104195021 09.
101664722 10.
101669922 10.
101667720 10.
101663522 10.
103110121 09.
103113721 10.
103115621 10.
103717819 10.
101664422 10.
101669722 10.
103989021 10.
103141321 09.
101674122 10.
108173918 10.
115342219 09.
103270521 09.
101681422 09.
104633021 09.
103225021 10.
103111321 10.
112451417 10.
101686022 09.
103273221 09.
101101922 09.
114296417 10.
100220220 09.
100269420 10.
103111921 10.
104635321 09.
100288220 10.
103145721 09.
103905621 10.
101120422 09.
103109021 10.
104709521 09.
101120722 09.
105852419 10.
103155221 10.
101661622 10.
103916919 10.
101669520 10.
100022022 10.
101453722 10.

126
127
128

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE

158506 BE 100460622 09. 48410
2 BE 100461522 09. 48490

1458. 4205
1456. 6335



307927-49
241382-46
302172-17
310710-19
310710- 19
241382- 46
241382- 46
241268- 29
307927-49
241382- 46
241382-46
310710-19
310710- 19
241382-46
241382- 46
310710-19
310710- 19
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241268- 29
241268- 29
132922- 32
241382- 46
310710- 19
241268- 29
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
241382-46
310710-19
240449- 83
105233- 85
241382- 46
241268- 29
241382-46
105233- 85
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
307927- 49
307927-49
241268- 29
105233- 85
105233- 85
241382- 46
302526- 80
153368- 11

JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECAMP ANDRE
CAPPE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
CAPPE ROBERT

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
RENARD ERI C

SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
VERDORP
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
NAMUR
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SPY

RHI SNES
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
MVERDORP
RHI SNES
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
RHI SNES
RHI SNES

22

3
178076
165853
158467

2

2

3
145686

WNOOOHUIOUINORWOIA DS

157030
10

7

4

11

12

7

13

8
149691
156146
14

15

101681922
101674622
114224422
101041722
114311922
101665522
101667822
101103022
100461822
101673122
101662822
101041622
101041822
101669122
101674422
100305722
100372922
100465222
100463422
101670622
101668722
101101422
101101522
101460622
101672922
101041022
101102422
101669422
101667322
101685322
101671922
100372422
101052722
101124622
101662522
101100822
101668822
101122122
101664722
101669922
101663522
101664422
101669722
101674122
101681422
101686022
101101922
101120422
101120722
101661622
100022022
101453722

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
307927- 49
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

Geneent

|
OCOOWOOONONOOIPAROIWNAWN

Ri ng
Bague

103220721
100460622
100461522
103272821
101681922
103224921
101674622
101721320
103226621
101665522
101667822
103224721
100461822
103270821
103232621
101724620
100485920
101673122
101722420

Best at

Snel h.



307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
241382-46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL

103270421
101662822
101669122
101674422
103270921
100465222
100484620
100463422
101670622
101668722
101722320
101672922
101669422
101667322
104899119
101685322
101722620
103006821
101671922
112403118
103010021
115982719
101668720
115982819
105853019
101662522
101668822
101664722
101669922
101667720
101663522

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

38 4 10 BE
70 62 11 BE
70 10 12 BE
70 36 13 BE
38 20 11 BE
38 9 12 BE
70 1 14 BE
38 11 13 BE
70 29 15 BE
70 20 16 BE
38 5 14 BE
70 32 17 BE
70 60 18 BE
70 26 19 BE
70 47 20 BE
38 8 15 BE
38 6 16 BE
38 17 17 BE
70 68 21 BE
70 44 22 BE
38 13 18 BE
70 46 23 BE
70 50 24 BE
70 49 25 BE
40 11 178151 BE
70 35 26 BE
70 54 27 BE
70 24 28 BE
70 22 29 BE
70 4 30 BE
70 33 31 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
22 19 158506 BE
22 21 2 BE
22 16 3 BE
50 46 178076 BE
50 38 2 BE
50 32 3 BE
22 4 4 BE
50 18 4 BE
50 42 5 BE
50 5 6 BE
50 26 7 BE
22 3 5 BE
22 5 6 BE
50 21 8 BE
50 14 9 BE
50 22 10 BE
50 41 11 BE
50 19 12 BE
22 2 7 BE
50 48 13 BE
50 25 14 BE
50 35 15 BE
50 17 16 BE
50 16 17 BE

100460622
100461522
101681922
101674622
101665522
101667822
100461822
101673122
101662822
101669122
101674422
100465222
100463422
101670622
101668722
101672922
101669422
101667322
101685322
101671922
101662522
101668822
101664722
101669922

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

~NOOUOITRAWNE

153368-11
309914- 96
132922- 32
309225- 86
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
21 1 158855

5 5 160533
26 19 157030
22 6 160316
13 11 163627
26 2 2
26 3 3

100299920
103241021
101460622
100226720
103297619
103154621
103158621

~NOUOITR~AWNE



132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914-96
219960- 61
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86
153368-11
309914- 96
309225- 86
219960- 61
308421-58
219960- 61
309225- 86
219960- 61
132922- 32
161547-42
308421- 58
132922- 32
302526- 80
302526- 80
153368- 11
153368-11
153368-11
302526- 80
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BALON ERI C VEDRI N
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY VEDRI N
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY VEDRI N
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

N

B e

=

N = N
ONPOIWOUIWONRFROIOCIOTARONWRARUUINFRONONRAMOOIE

e

15762

QUINPOWOWNUUIAWNNNNOOTA

158849

100231820
100236820
103725019
103135221
101699620
103297419
103110121
103113721
103115621
103717819
103141321
108173918
103111321
114296417
100220220
100269420
103111921
100288220
103145721
103905621
103109021
103155221
103916919
100022022
101453722
103143821
101452922
103827221
103158321
100239120
103722119

36

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

132922- 32
302526- 80
153368- 11
153368- 11
153368-11
132922- 32
153368- 11
153368-11

06-05-23 23 YEARLI NGS
Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR
Bl NAME- STEVI GNY VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N
RENARD ERI C VEDRI N

157030
159386
158855

GBRNWN

101460622
100022022
101453722
101452922
101453922
101465422
101450822
101451622

AD | G Af st and

EN

M

Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

302172-17
302172-17
310710-19
305973- 35
310710-19
241268- 29
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
310710- 19
302172-17
310710-19
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
241268- 29

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
DEL VEAUX- J OCCHVANS RAM LLI
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

FONTAI NE
FONTAI NE
FONTAI NE
FONTAI NE

LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

FONTAI NE

LARDI NO' S M CHEL

ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S

165853
2
158467
173486
2
145686

[

|
NNOORRPOOOWNOWNOIAW

101579620
114224422
101041722
101711120
114311922
104192421
104070021
104071621
108383518
101103022
104549019
101041622
101041822
107227019
108379318
105161819
100305722
100372922
104193921
101101422
101101522
101041022
101102422

1412.
1410.
1406.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1397.
1394.
1391.
1385.
1384.



305973- 35
310710- 19
305973-35
128255-21
310710-19
310710-19
240449- 83
241268- 29
189522- 81
241268- 29
105233- 85
189522- 81
310710- 19
241268- 29
189522- 81
105233- 85
241268- 29
309606- 79
189522-81
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
105233- 85
189522- 81
105233- 85
241268- 29
241268- 29
144299- 60
105233- 85
189522- 81
105233- 85
241268- 29

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
GOFFI N RENE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECANVP ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
Bl GARE GERARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
Bl GARE GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO S M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER

Bl GARE CGERARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

RAM LLI
SAI NT- D
RAM LLI
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SPY

HAM S/ S
JEMEPPE
HAM S/ S
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S
TAVI ERS
JEMEPPE
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
ST- GERM
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S

N

13
3
169434

147157
9
156146
2

16

10

3

2

11
172243

101713720
101592020
104923719
118335616
105162119
100372422
101052722
104546619
115340219
101774720
101124622
104705721
101591520
101100822
104708721
101122122
104195021
103989021
115342219
104633021
101101922
104635321
101120422
104709521
101120722
101100122
104192521
101557220
101122422
115341719
101123022
101775420

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

302172-17
310710- 19
310710-19
241268- 29
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710- 19
241268- 29
310710-19
240449- 83
105233- 85
241268- 29
105233- 85
241268- 29
105233- 85
105233- 85
241268- 29
105233- 85

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECANVP ANDRE
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CAPPE ROBERT

Geneent

RHI SNES
RHI SNES
HAM S/ S
RHI SNES

165853
158467

2
145686

ORh~NWNOUIAW

Ri ng
Bague

114224422
101041722
114311922
101103022
101041622
101041822
100305722
100372922
101101422
101101522
101041022
101102422
100372422
101052722
101124622
101100822
101122122
101101922
101120422
101120722
101100122
101122422

Best at

Snel h.



